
ULD（International）：CONTAINER
* The capacity indicated below is a maximum amount we can load per container. Please be aware
that the regulations may vary according to the loading positions on the ULD and also on the aircraft.

Base size

External Dimension
Illustration L×W×H:

(Internal Dimension) cm (inch)
Door Size:
cm (inch)

Int Volume:

m3(cuft)
Tare Wt:kg(Lbs)

Loadable
Aircraft

Weight Lim
Inc ULD
Tare Wt
:kg(Lbs)

IATA
ID Code

(ATA
Code)

( )
60.4”×61.5” 3.1

（109）
125 to 135

（276 to 298）

156×153×114
（61.5×60.4×45）

DKH
(AKH)
(LD-3

-45WF)
1,134

（2,500）
147×95

B747
B777
B767
A320

60.4”×61.5”

156×153×114
（61.5×60.4×45） B747

B777 1 134

3.3
(116)

95
(209)

AKH
(LD-3
45WF)

147×95
（58×37）

A320

60.4”×61.5”

B777
B767
A320

1,134
(2,500)

141×102
（55×40）

4.0
（141）

90 to 100
（198 to 220）

-45WF)

60.4”×61.5”

142×152
（56×60）

AKE
(LD-3)

156×153×163
（61.5×60.4×64） B747

B777
B767

1,587
(3,500)

4.4 71

AKE
(LD-3)
LIGHT

WEIGHT
TYPE

（156） （157）

156×153×163
（61.5×60.4×64） B747

B777
B767

1,587
(3,500)

140×151
（55.1×59.5）

60.4”×61.5”

（ ）

AKN
(LD-3F)

GOH

 3.8
（134）

120
（242）

156×153×163
（61.5×60.4×64） B747

B777
B767

1,587
(3,500)

143 139 B767
( , )

143×139
（56×55）



ULD（International）：CONTAINER
* The capacity indicated below is a maximum amount we can load per container. Please be aware
that the regulations may vary according to the loading positions on the ULD and also on the aircraft.

Base size

External Dimension

Illustration L×W×H:

(Internal Dimension) cm (inch)

Door Size:

Loadable
Aircraft

Weight Lim
Inc ULD
Tare Wt
:kg(Lbs)

IATA
ID Code

(ATA
Code)

Int Volume:

m3(cuft)
Tare Wt:kg(Lbs)

cm (inch)

60.4”×96”

:kg(Lbs)

DQP
(LD-4)

5.5
（194）

120 to 130
（265 to 287）

244×153×163
（96×60.4×64） B747

B777
2,449

(5 400)

60.4”×96”

244×153×163
（96×60 4×64）

7.2
（253）

145 to 155
（320 to 342）

DQF

B767
(5,400)

231×148
（91×58）

60.4”×125”

（96×60.4×64）

B767
2,449

(5,400)
231×151
（91×59）

7.0
（247）

160 to 170
（353 to 375）

DQF
(LD-8)

60 4”×125”

302×150
（119×59）

8 9 165 175

ALP
DLP

(LD-11)

318×153×163
（125×60.4×64） B747

B777
B767ER

3,175
(7,000)

60.4”×125”

ALF
(LD-6)

8.9
（314）

165 to 175
（364 to 386）

318×153×163
（125×60.4×64）

B747
B777

3,175
(7,000)

296×150
（117×59）

88”×125”

（117×59）

B747
AAP

(LD-9)

10.3
（364）

215 to 225
（474 to 496）

318×224×163
（125×88×64）

4,676
(10 310)

4,626
(10,200)

B777

292×150
（115×59）

(10,310)

B767ER
5,102

(11,250)



ULD（International）：CONTAINER
* The capacity indicated below is a maximum amount we can load per container. Please be aware
that the regulations may vary according to the loading positions on the ULD and also on the aircraft.

Base size

External Dimension

Illustration L×W×H:

(Internal Dimension) cm (inch)

Door Size:

IATA
ID Code

(ATA
Code)

Int Volume:

m3(cuft)
Tare Wt:kg(Lbs)

Loadable
Aircraft

Weight Lim
Inc ULD
Tare Wt
:kg(Lbs)

cm (inch)

88”×125”

:kg(Lbs)

DAF
(LD-26)

12.5
（441）

275 to 285
（606 to 628）

318×224×163
（125×88×64）

4,626
(10,200)

B747

96”×125”

302×150
（119×59）

B747
5,035

(11 100)

B777
4,676

(10,310)

AMF

12.5
（441）

280
（617）

318×244×163
（125×96×64）

302×150
（119×59）

B777
5,102

(11,250)

(11,100)AMF
(LD-36)

（125×96×64）


